
Thursday-Wednesday August 1-7                         Teacher Workweek

Wednesday August 7                                             Meet the Teacher 

Thursday August 8                                                 First Day of School!

Monday September 2                                             Labor Day- No School

Saturday September 28                                          Fall Clean Up

Date TBD                                                                 Fall Picture Day

Friday November 22                                                No Extended Day

Monday-Friday November 25-29                           Thanksgiving Break

Friday December 20                                                 No Extended Day

Monday-Monday Dec. 23- Jan. 6                            Winter Break

Monday January 6                                                   Teacher Workday

Tuesday January 7                                                   Students Return

Monday-Wednesday February 17-19                      Mid-Winter Break/President’s Day- No School

Monday-Friday March 17-21                                   Spring Break

Friday April 18                                                         Good Friday- No School

Thursday May 22                                                     VPK Graduation

Monday May 26                                                      Memorial Day-No School

Wednesday May 28                                                 Last Day of School

Thursday May 29                                                     Teacher Workday
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Monday September 9                                             Grandparents Day Breakfast

Date TBD                                                                  Little Blue Truck Event

Thursday September 12                                          Open House (Evening Event/Adults ONLY)

Monday- Friday September 16-20                         Community Helper Week

Friday September 20                                              Mommy/Son Dance (Evening Event)

Saturday September 28                                          Fall Clean Up

Monday-Friday Sept. 30- Oct. 4                            Fall Scholastic Book Fair

Date TBD                                                                 Fall Picture Day

Date TBD                                                                  Mr. Richard Event

Wednesday October 16                                           International Food Day Event

Thursday October 31                                               Halloween Parade

Date TBD                                                                  Birds of Prey Event

Sunday November 17                                              Fall Festival & Performance

Monday-Tuesday December 9-10                           Breakfast with Santa

Wednesday & Sunday December 18 & 22               Christmas Program

Friday January 24                                                    100th Day of School Celebration

Wednesday January 29                                            Lunar New Year Celebration

Thursday February 6                                               Donuts with Dad

Date TBD                                                                  Winter Park Pediatric Dentistry Visit

Thursday February 21                                             Patriots Parade

Monday-Friday February 24-28                             Parent Teacher Conferences (Afternoon)

Saturday March 1                                                    Spring Clean Up

Monday-Friday March 3-7                                      Dr. Seuss Week

Friday March 28                                                       Daddy/Daughter Dance (Evening Event)

Sunday April 6                                                         Spring Festival

Monday-Friday April 7-11                                       Spring Scholastic Book Fair

Date TBD                                                                  Butterfly Experience Event

Thursday April 17                                                     Volunteer Luncheon

Monday-Friday April 28- May 2                             Children’s Book Week

Monday-Friday May 5-9                                         Teacher Appreciation & Spirit Week

Thursday May 8                                                       Teacher Appreciation Luncheon- No Extended Day

Monday May 12                                                       Muffins with Mom

Thur. & Fri. May 15 & 16                                          WPPP Annual Art Show & Auction

Thursday May 22                                                     VPK Graduation
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